FY2021 Water and Sewer Rates (Per Hundred Cubic Feet)

Quarterly Billing Cycle

Combined Water and Sewer

Rates

Admin Water

0-10 Water
Sewer

11-20 Water
Sewer

21-40 Water
Sewer

40+ Water
Sewer
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2.13
6.04

3.26
10.76

4.83
17.79

7.50
17.79

Water Only Rates
Admin $ 5.00
0-10 S 213
11-20 S 3.26
21-40 S 4.83
40+ S 12.15

Elderly Water Only

Admin S -
0-10 S -
11-20 S -
21-40 S 3.44
40+ S 5.33

Water
Sewer

Combined Elderly Rates

0-10 11-20 21-40
s - s - $ 3.44
S - S - S 12.66

40+
S 533
S 12.66

Irrigation Rates

Admin
0-10
11-20
21-40
40+

v nnn

5.00
3.81
7.42
9.91
12.15

Sewer Only Rates

Admin S 5.00
0-10 S 6.04
11-20 S 10.76
20+ S 17.79




